ECCOELEC DC/DC Converter
LD150G-XXSXX Series
Page 1 of 4
FEATURES：
■ Wide input range
■ Continuous short-circuit protection,self recover

Norminal
（Vdc）
Range
（Vdc）
Voltage
(V1dc)
current
(mA)
Voltage
(V2dc)
current
(mA)
LD150G-12S05
12 9-18
5 30
LD150G-12S12 12 12.5
LD150G-12S15 15 10
LD150G-12S24 24 6.25
LD150G-12S28 28 5.36
LD150G-18S48 48 3.1
LD150G-18S05
18 9-36
5 30
LD150G-18S12 12 12.5
LD150G-18S15 15 10
LD150G-18S24 24 6.25
LD150G-18S28 28 5.36
LD150G-18S48 48 3.1
LD150G-24S3V3
24 18-36
3.3 45.5
LD150G-24S05 5 30
LD150G-24S12 12 12.5
LD150G-24S15 15 10
LD150G-24S24 24 6.25
LD150G-24S28 28 5.36
LD150G-24S48 48 3.1
LD150G-36S05
36 18-72
5 30
LD150G-36S12 12 12.5
LD150G-36S15 15 10
LD150G-36S24 24 6.25
LD150G-36S28 28 5.36
LD150G-36S48 48 3.1
LD150G-48S3V3
48 36-72
3.3 45.5
LD150G-48S05 5 30
LD150G-48S12 12 12.5
LD150G-48S15 15 10
LD150G-48S24 24 6.25
ECCOELEC DC/DC Converter
LD150G-XXSXX Series
Page 2 of 4
LD150G-48S28 28 5.36
LD150G-48S48 48 3.1
LD150G-110S05
110 72-144
5 30
LD150G-110S12 12 12.5
LD150G-110S15 15 10
LD150G-110S24 24 6.25
LD150G-110S28 28 5.36
LD150G-110S48 48 3.1
LD150G-300S05
300 200-400
5 30
LD150G-300S12 12 12.5
LD150G-300S15 15 10
LD150G-300S24 24 6.25
LD150G-300S28 28 5.36
LD150G-300S48 48 3.1
**customized accepted,pls contact sales for details**
Input Specifications
Item Min Typ Max Test Conditions
Reflected Ripple Current - 30mA -